
 

2024 Ancillary Studies Conference Call Dates 
All calls scheduled at 2:30 pm ET (1:30 pm CT, 12:30 pm MT, 11:30 am PT) 

Date of Conference Call Proposal Submission DUE DATE 
Monday, February 12 Sunday, January 21 
Monday, April 8 Sunday, March 17 
Monday, June 10 Sunday, May 19 
Monday, August 12 Sunday, July 21 
Monday, October 21 Sunday, September 22 
Monday, December 9 Sunday, November 17 

 


